
The Explorer – Chapter 12 

 

In Chapter 12, the gang watch and learn how to get honey 

by watching the steps the monkeys take. 

Choose one of the survival activities down below and 

write step-by-step instructions on how to do it! 

Remember to give simple steps that anyone could follow! 

 

    

 

 

 

Catching and 

cook a fish 

How to: ______________________ 

Steps: 

1) 

 

2) 

 

3) 

 

4) 

 

5) 

 

6) 

 

Building a safe 

shelter 

Built and light a 

fire 


